Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

DK 9970.139
Handles, electro

State: 11/10/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

- |
b -


https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en

DK 9970.139 - Handles, electromagnetic for CMC Il and

loT interface

Handles can be integrated into various enclosure systems.

Features

Model No.
Version

Product description

Color
Lock type
Rated current max.

Quantity of participants PU
compact (max.)

Quantity of participants PU (max.)
Number subscribers per PDU note
Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

UPC-Code

ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

DK 9970.139
Comfort handle with master key function

For control and monitoring purposes using a central CMC Ill and loT
interface control unit.

RAL 9005
Master key function (with emergency opening function)
0.1A

2

16

Max. 5 pcs for power supply via PoE
1 pc(s).

2.646

2.65

9403999040

89583

EC002627

27409217



