

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



DK 9970.139
Handles, electromagnetic

State: 1/16/2026 (Source: ittal.com/us-en)



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

DK 9970.139 - Handles, electromagnetic for CMC III and IoT interface

Handles can be integrated into various enclosure systems.

Features

Model No.	DK 9970.139
Version	Comfort handle with master key function
Product description	For control and monitoring purposes using a central CMC III and IoT interface control unit.
Color	RAL 9005
Lock type	Master key function (with emergency opening function)
Rated current max.	0.1 A
Quantity of participants PU compact (max.)	2
Quantity of participants PU (max.)	16
Number subscribers per PDU note	Max. 5 pcs for power supply via PoE
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	2.646
Gross weight	2.65
Customs tariff number	9403999040
UPC-Code	89583
ETIM 9	EC002627
ECLASS 8.0	27409217